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Name and first name
KOSTENKO Anatoliy
DODDO Andrew
LOKHANOV Konstantin
STEPANOV Mark
KWONG Samuel
POZDNIAKOV Viadislav
SUN Andrew

MELNIK Borys
KIRPICHOU Kiryl
FARFAN-BAYERL Inti
GUY Philippe
IGNATOV Igor
MESZAROS Balazs
KUKSENKO Roman
LADEMANN Karol
SIERADZKY Dawson
PANTELEEV Arseniy
FERNANDES Christian
HEGEDUS Marton
LEBEDEV Ivan

CAI Erwin

OSHESTOV Roman
PEI Eric

MORVAI Akos
WALKER Christopher
CHEN Matthew
KURZYNA Piotr
DARKO Botond
FEKETE Giorgio
BEREZIN Georgiy
KLIUKIN Mikhail
SHATAILO Dmytro
SVITICH Prokhor
MILASSIN Mor

ZHAO Edward

HEINTZ Evin
CHERKASOQV Daniil
INKOV Nikita

NO Nicholas
TUCKMAN Philip
MEDVE Daniel
FARKAS Vendel
BIALECKI Cezary
MAYSTRENKO Alexey
PINCHUK Maksim
GREEN Adam

IBELING Daniel
COHEN Josef

NAGY Martin
PARTENYI Adam
JOHNSON Zachary
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
ANT Mehmet Fatih
ROMZSA Richard
SZLAMA Vilmos
URBAN Adam

LAKO Zoltan
ZHIRNOV Daniil
BOGAR SZABO Andras
RAJKAI Boldizsar
LUKYANTSOU Viachaslau
YATSYUK Oleksandr
YEREMENKO Daniel
SO Mitchell Ryan
NYIRI Peter

VASKO Andrei
KOZMANOVICS Gabor
HANCHAROU Mikhail
BORKIEWICZ Krystian
STEPIEN Hubert
WYSOCKI Krystian
DZIUBLEW SKI Maurycy
LUKYANETS Siarhei
PTAK Krystian
CARNEVALI Francesco
ANGLER Marcell
MIKOLAICZYK Bartosz
ZANDECKI Michal
KORZYNSKI Wojciech
BARADZIN Ilya
ZIARNOWSKI Rafal
GORSKI Mikolaj
SZYBOWSKI Szymon
KRUSZEWSKI Jan
CHIRIAC Teodor
BAHINSKYI Ivan
SOSULSKI Piotr
PANTEA Luca
SVYATNENKO Bogdan
GLASNER Hubert
JAMROZ Szymon
ROOGOZIAN Mykhailo
ISAKOV Yehor
SHAIMARDANAU Uladzislau
KOWALSKI Jakub
SZULC Ignacy
WASZAK Krystian
TROC Jedrzej
YAROSHENKO Mykhailo
SWIATNICKI Kamil
DINCA Elton
HETMANCHUK Yauheni
PETRESCU Andrei
GRUSZCZYNSKI Adam
BABIUK Oleksii

BERTA DONNERT Attila
WOIJTASIK Szymon
DLUZNIEWSKI Jedrzej
KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr
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Fencers Poules

Club

RUSSIA

USA

RUSSIA

CSKA MOSCOW
USA

NATIONAL TEAM
USA

KIEW

SCAF RB

USA

USA

RUSSIA

UTE

CHERKASY

UKS GOCLAW 75
USA

CSKA MOSCOW
USA
KERTVAROS
NATIONAL TEAM
USA

NATIONAL TEAM
USA

GEAC

USA

USA

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
VASAS

VASAS
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
CHERKASY
NATIONAL TEAM
NTE

USA

USA

NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
USA

USA

UTE

KARPATI

MUKS VICTOR
NATIONAL TEAM
SCAF RB

USA

USA

USA

BVSC
KERTVAROS
USA

UKS 13 BIALYSTOK
TURKEY

UTE

DIAK VE
DHSE-PMD

BSE

NATIONAL TEAM
TFSE

BSE

SCAF RB

CS RIPOSTA

MSIT

UTE

SCAF RB

KKSZ KONIN

0S AZS POZNAN
KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
SCAF RB

KKSZ KONIN
ACCADEMIA SCHERMA TE
BSE

KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN

KS DRAGAN LODZ
SCAF RB

TMS SOSNOWIEC
TMS SOSNOWIEC
NOSIR

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
CS RIPOSTA
NETISHYN

TMS SOSNOWIEC
CS RIPOSTA

KIEW

KKSZ KONIN
KKSZ KONIN
KIEW

CHERKASY

MSIT

KKSZ KONIN

AZS AWF POZNAN
KKSZ KONIN

0S AZS POZNAN
KIEW

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
CS RIPOSTA

MSIT

CS RIPOSTA

KKSZ KONIN
KIEW

KERTVAROS

KKSZ KONIN

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
CHERKASY

Ranking after poules
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Country Date of birth
RUS 1998-03-02
USA 1998-10-20
RUS 1998-11-10
RUS 1998-10-22
USA 1998-01-01
RUS 1999-01-28
USA 1999-07-01
UKR 1998-10-14
BLR 1998-05-17
USA 1998-11-11
USA 1998-01-15
RUS 1998-12-26
HUN 1998-03-29
UKR 1998-06-16
POL 1999-06-14
USA 1998-11-06
RUS 1999-06-07
USA 1999-02-04
HUN 1998-11-21
RUS 1999-08-05
USA 1999-04-09
RUS 1999-02-16
USA 1999-02-03
HUN 1998-09-30
USA 2001-01-26
USA 1999-01-12
POL 1998-08-19
HUN 1998-03-06
HUN 1999-10-19
RUS 1999-04-30
RUS 1998-09-29
UKR 1999-10-02
RUS 2000-02-21
HUN 2000-01-06
USA 1999-07-24
USA 1998-12-21
RUS 1998-05-20
RUS 1999-09-07
USA 2000-01-07
USA 1998-04-24
HUN 1998-03-01
HUN 1998-09-16

POL 1999-06-13
RUS 2000-02-11
BLR 1999-01-09

USA 1998-03-12
USA 1998-08-08
USA 1998-09-04
HUN 1998-08-24
HUN 1998-04-12
USA 1999-10-22
POL 1999-08-23
TUR 1999-03-01
HUN 1999-03-12
HUN 1999-08-09
HUN 1998-01-22
HUN 1998-11-12
RUS 1998-02-11
HUN 1998-10-24
HUN 1999-01-15
BLR 1999-02-07
UKR 1998-03-10
UKR 2001-05-04
USA 1998-02-04
ROU 2000-03-02

BLR 1998-09-01
HUN 1999-06-06
BLR 1998-07-11
POL 1999-04-24
POL 1999-11-12
POL 1999-04-09
POL 1999-07-22
BLR 1999-10-20
POL 2000-07-14
ITA 1998-08-01
HUN 1998-02-27
POL 1999-01-18
POL 1999-02-22
POL 1999-04-07
BLR 1999-06-24
POL 1999-11-10
POL 2000-09-27
POL 1999-12-12
POL 1998-07-30

ROU 1999-12-27
UKR 1998-02-13
POL 2000-04-01
ROU 2001-04-26
UKR 1999-05-02
POL 2000-07-18
POL 2000-10-23
UKR 2000-06-22
UKR 1998-07-22

BLR 2001-07-23
POL 2000-04-25
POL 1998-08-23
POL 2000-01-15
POL 1999-03-30
UKR 2001-09-19
POL 1999-10-04
ROU 2002-12-11
BLR 1999-12-20

ROU 2000-04-21
POL 2000-12-09
UKR 2001-01-17
HUN 1998-06-17
POL 2000-06-27
POL 2000-11-23
UKR 1999-12-02
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EFC licence
00834721
00835536
00833700
00834668
00833479
00838047
00835569
00834059
00833639
00837733
00835561
00834716
00833918
00831832
00831750
00835519
00832658
00837878
00835850
00834260
00837745
00838002
00837739
00776497
00837867
00835594
00831760
00833469
00836092
00836788
00836094
00835881
00836790
00837923
00837866
00837865
00834628
00834259
00837864
00836945
00833919
00833468
00833647
00838001
00835833
00835599
00837869
00835553
00833464
00834100
00837740
00831756
00834496
00835933
00835867
00832081
00836055
00836789
00835289
00836054
00835835
00832609
00832138
00835608
00836135
00835840
00837886
00835839
00831763
00835723
00835704
00835702
00835834
00838071
00832455
00837907
00835703
00831765
00835698
00838055
00838083
00838087
00838060
00833738
00835707
00836735
00835724
00836133
00834641
00838070
00838075
00838095
00838099
00838053
00838072
00838040
00838073
00833682
00838098
00835719
00838035
00838054
00838036
00838074
00838096
00835847
00835729
00835727
00838100
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111 OGOIKO Andrii KHMELNITSKIY UKR 2002-01-26 00836148
112 SAFYANIK Mykhaylo ODESSA UKR 2000-08-22 00832140
Wszelkie prawa zastrzezone

212 2014.09.22. 9:(



